Brechtel Manufacturing, Inc.
1789 Addison Way
Hayward, CA 94544
510-732-9723
Rapid particle number concentration measurements
in a compact package.
Features:

•	 Air quality monitoring
•	 Studies of health impacts by aerosols
How to Order
Part No. Description
9403 Advanced Mixing-based Condensation Particle
Counter
9400 ACCESS Base Module (ruggedized mini-PC with
small LCD, keyboard & UAV Reader software)
MCPC-P115 External vacuum pump, 115 V
MCPC-P230 External vacuum pump, 230 V
ACC-PC Laptop computer pre-loaded with UAV Reader
software
ACC-PWR External 12 VDC power supply for ground
operation of any 94XX series instrument
ACC-MCKit Maintenance kit for 9403-aMCPC
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
MCPC-BOT Large 1000 ml butanol fill bottle for MCPC
ACC-Dryer Sample Flow Dryer (desiccant and pump not
included)
ACC-Battery Universal lithium ion battery pack, industrial ver-
sion with outputs 5V to 19V
ACC-UAV-Inlet Isokinetic inlet for UAVs and other mobile plat-
forms
ACC-UAV-Inlet-3DA Isokinetic UAV inlet for large particle transmission
ACC-UAV-Reader UAV Reader Software Installation Package on USB
Drive
SPN Low pressure saturator pump option to run MCPC
at low pressure
Sample Data from aMCPC